LED / 22L-P-IPage 1/6 Rev. 11/13/19
© 2019 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
22L-P-I
22 LED Pendant Indirect
 Quick Find  litecontrol.com 22L-P-I
Feature	 Code	 Options	 Description
Series		  22L	 100% Indirect Linear

			   *Must be ordered with 2230TD, 2750T or
			     2765T Option
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Key Features
•	 Variable Intensity technology provides specifiable
lumen output/wattage
•	 100% indirect distribution
•	 2 SDCM color variation
Performance
Nomenclature Lumens/ft W/ft Efficacy
Uplight (STD)
I030 (min) 300 2.1 146
I050 500 3.4 148
I075 750 5.2 146
I100 1000 7.1 142
I125 (max) 1250 9.5 132
Uplight (LPA)
I030 (min) 300 2.3 131
I050 500 3.8 132
I075 750 5.9 128
I100 1000 8.1 124
I125 (max) 1250 10.7 117
(wattage may vary up to 5% from published)
2.75"
2.50"
STDLPA
+ Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
LED / 22L-P-IPage 2/6 Rev. 11/13/19
© 2019 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
22L-P-I
22 LED Pendant Indirect
 Quick Find  litecontrol.com 22L-P-I
Circuiting		  1C	 1 Circuit
Voltage		  UNV	 Universal Voltage
		  120	 120 Volt
		  277	 277 Volt
		  347	 347 Volt*+
			   *Excludes Emergency Battery Pack 'EF' Option.
			     Excludes DALI, DALIP and Lutron (LTW/LEC)
			     Dimming Drivers
Suspension kit*		  FA1	 Suspension Kit, 51”
		  FA2	 Suspension Kit, 87”
		  FA3	 Suspension Kit, 219”
		  FA4	 Suspension Kit, 363”
			   * Add suffix /V to replace all 2" non-feed
			      canopy covers with 5" canopy covers.
			      FA1/V = 51" suspension kit w/ 5" canopies;
			      canopies and feed cord are supplied in white
			      regardless of fixture color unless otherwise
			      specified
Optional Features	 Code	 Options	 Description
Nightlight		  _NL	� Nightlight Circuit Required. Enter quantity.
2NL = 2 nightlight circuits/row
Emergency*		  EF	� 10W Emergency Battery Backup
Indicate how many in the row.